	F	ORM	C-10	3		
	P	Ľ	[]	A	7-	
1						

## **EXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM** ION NEW

Santa Fe, New Mexico

## MISCELLANEOUS REPORTS ON WELL

JAN 21 1941 report in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent within ten day Agter submit-this work specified is completed. It should be signed and sworn to before a notary public for reports on beginning drilling operations, results of shooting well, results of test of casing shut-offs, result of plugging of well, and other important operations, even though the work was witnessed by an agent of the commission. Reports on minor 'CE operations need not be signed and sworn to before a notary public. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate nature of report by c	hecking	below:
--------------------------------	---------	--------

The second se			1		
REPORT ON BEGINNING DRI	LLING OPERATIONS		REPORT ON REPA	IRING WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF SHO TREATMENT OF WELL	OTING OR CHEMICAL	<b>X</b> REPORT ON PULLING OR OTHERWIS			
REPORT ON RESULT OF TEST SHUT-OFF	r of casing		REPORT ON DEEP	ENUNG WELL	
REPORT ON RESULT OF PLU	GGING OF WELL				
		Midla	nd, Teras,	January 20, 1	941
			- Place		Date
Santa Fe, New Mexico Gentlemen:					
Following is a report on th	e work done and the	results o	btained under the	heading noted above	at the
Humble Oil & Refinir	ag Company J.	L. Gr	boownee	Well No	<b>4</b> in the
Company	or Operator		Lease	077 77	
SE/4 of S#/4	of Sec9		т22-9	R. 37-%	, N. M. P. M.
Penrose	Field,	Lea			County
The dates of this work we			12.13.14.15.16	.17,18,19, 194	L
The dates of this work we	sre as ionows.				
				Tan. 10	19 41
Notice of intention to do th	e work was (was out)	submitte	a on Form C-102 of		1919
and approval of the propose	ed plan was (waster)	obtained	. (Cross out incorre	ect words.	

## DETAILED ACCOUNT OF WORK DONE AND RESULTS OBTAINED

Treated well with 2000 gallons Halliburton acid through 2" tubing from 3617' to 3705' under pressures of 450 to 300 lbs. Swabbed well in, flowed at rate of 3.25 bbls. per hr. on 24-hr. test through 3/4" choke, 78 bbls. per day. Gas oil ratio 2420 to 1, tubing pressure 40#, casing pressure 210#.

itnessed by <b>No witnesses required</b> Name	Company	Title
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	I hereby swear or aff above is true and corr Name	irm that the information given
20th day of January , 19		on Superintendent
Li cue hae t ce une	Representing Humb	Company or Operator
My Commission expires 6-1-41	Address <b>Box 1600</b>	), Midland, Texas
Remarks:	Pour	yarinouisi
	ω <u>μ</u> . υ	J Name A GAS COSFECTOR

Title